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Robert O. Dawson Juvenile Law Institute 

30th Annual Juvenile Law Conference 
February 27-March 1, 2017 

Horseshoe Bay Resort 
Horseshoe Bay, Texas 

 
Pre-Registered Participants 

as of February 15, 2017 
Council Members Italicized 

 

 

Geraldo Acosta, Attorney At Law, 102 S. Lockwood, Houston, TX, 77011 

Jerry Acosta, Attorney At Law, 4101, Houston, TX, 77007 

Esteban Alcantar, Hidalgo County- District Attorney's Office, 100 East Cano Street, Edinburg, TX, 78539 

Clint Allen, Fisher, Mitchell, And Nolan Juvenile Department, 100 Easat 3rd Suite 301a, Sweetwater, TX, 79556 

Karen Anders, Denton County District Attorney Office, 1450 East Mckinney Street, Suite 3100, Denton, TX, 76209 

James Anderson, Randall County Court At Law #1, 2309 Russell Long Blvd Ste. 132, Canyon, TX, 79015 

Laura Angelini, Bexar County Juvenile District Courts Admin, 235 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Carey Antwine, El Paso County Attorney's Office, 500 E. San Antonio, Room 503, El Paso, TX, 79901 

Gary Arey, Rockwall County District Attorney's Office, 828 Harmony Ln., Mckinney, TX, 75069 

Maria Aristondo, 258th & 411th Judicial District, 1114 Dogwood/P O Box 1637, Livingston, TX, 77351 

Vaughn Bailey, Attorney At Law, 2800 S Hulen, Suite 208, For Worth, TX, 76109 

Edeska Barnes, First Judicial District Juvenile Probation, 121 N. Austin Street Rm A001, Jasper, TX, 75951 

Leslie Barrows, Attorney At Law, 500 E. Belknap, Fort Worth, TX, 76102 

Erin Barry, Bexar County Juvenile Probation, 301 E. Mitchell St., San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Amy Bayona Cantu, Hidalgo County- District Attorney's Office, 100 East Cano Street, Edinburg, TX, 78539 

Alissa Beard, Chambers County Attorney's Office, Po Box 1200, Anahuac, TX, 77514 

Tricia Becker, Gonzales County Juvenile Probation , 1709 Sarah Dewitt Drive, Gonzales, TX, 78629 

Matthew Benbow, Palo Pinto Juvenile Probation, 107 N. Oak Steet, Mineral Wells, TX, 76067 

Rick Bennett, Palo Pinto Juvenile Probation, 107 N. Oak, Mineral Wells, TX, 76067 

Rick Bentley, Irving Police Department, 305 N. O'connor Rd., Irving, TX, 75061 

Christopher Bethard, Longview Police Department, 342 W. Cotton St., Longview, TX, 75602 

Michael Block, Atascosa County Attorney's Office, #1 Courthouse Circle Drive #3-B, Jourdanton, TX, 78026 

Jb Bobbitt, Attorney At Law, 310 S Jensen, Houston, TX, 77003 

Rebecca Bolin, Kerr County Clerk's Office, 700 Main Street, Suite 122, Kerrville, TX, 78028 

Cassandra Bonilla, Nueces County District Attorney's Office, 901 Leopard Street, Corpus Christi, TX, 78401 

Karen Bretzke, Attorney At Law, 520 S. Bonner Ave., Tyler, TX, 75702 

Max Brewington, Attorney At Law, 2000 Carson, Fort Worth, TX, 76117 

Kim Brown, 323rd District Court, 2701 Kimbo Rd, Fort Worth, TX, 76111 

Shawna Brown, Gray County Juvenile Probation, 1146 North Hobart, Pampa, TX, 79065 

Anthony Broyles, Smith County Sheriff's Office, 227 N. Spring Ave, Tyler, TX, 75702 

Kim Buck, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 
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Cynthia Burkett, Attorney At Law, 1504 E. Mckinney Street, Suite 200, Denton, TX, 76209 

Anne Burnham, The Center For Legal And Social Justice, 2507 Nw 36th Street, San Antonio, TX, 78228 

Michelle Bush, Attorney At Law, 863 Glenchester, Houston, TX, 77079 

Brandi Cain, Independent Ombudsaman, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Gene Calvert, Ellis County Court At Law No. 2, 109 S. Jackson St., Waxahachi, TX, 75165 

Ann Campbell, Attorney At Law, 10924 Grant Rd. #517, Houston, TX, 77070 

Joseph Cannon, Attorney At Law, 6614 Barronton Drive, Ste. 100, Spring, TX, 77389 

Nancy Carolton, Attorney At Law, 206 W Main, Gainsville, TX, 76240 

Phillip Carter, Attorney At Law, 112 S.W. 8th, Suite 301, Amarillo, TX, 79101 

Renee Castillo-De La Cruz, Caldwell County District Attorney's Office, 1703 S. Colordao, Box 5, Lockhart, TX, 78644 

Christopher Cavazos, Atascosa County Attorney's Office, #1 Courthouse Circle Drive, Jourdanton, TX, 78026 

Felipe Chavez, Gray County Juvenile Probation, 1146 N. Hobart, Pampa, TX, 79065 

Cassandra Cheek, Andrews County Attorney's Office, 121 Nw Avenue A, Andrews, TX, 79714 

Ben Childers, Retired, 19 Tiffany Square, Sugar Land, TX, 77478 

Jack Choate, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, 340 Hwy. 75 N, Suite A, Huntsville, TX, 77320 

Darrell Clements, Attorney At Law, 17110 Dallas Parkway, Suite 214, Dallas, TX, 75248 

Vivian Cohn, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, Building H, Suite A, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Kevin Collins, Attorney At Law, 106 S. St. Mary's Street, Suite 260, San Antonio, TX, 78205 

Mike Combest, Collin County Juvenile Probation, 4690 Community #100, Mckinney, TX, 75071 

Bill Connolly, Attorney At Law, 2211 Norfolk St., Ste. 737, Houston, TX, 77098 

Craig Corder, Orange County Juvenile Probation , 213 Market Street, Orange, TX, 77630 

William R. "Bill" Cox, El Paso County Public Defender's Office, 500 E. San Antonio, Suite 501, El Paso, TX, 79901 

Tami Coy Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Latashia Crenshaw, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Leonard Cucolo, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Patricia Cummings, Attorney At Law, 405 Round Rock Avenue, Round Rock, TX, 78664 

Ryan Dadgari, Attorney At Law, 5817 Blackmon Ct, Fort Worth, TX, 76137 

Raymond Daniel, Attorney At Law, 2915 Purington, Fort Worth, TX, 76103 

Terri Daniel, Attorney At Law, 6675 Mediterranean Dr., Ste 407, Mckinney, TX, 75070 

Texanna Davis, Travis County Juvenile Probation, 2515 South Congress Ave, Austin, TX, 78704 

Lisa Day, Hays County Juvenile Probation, 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Ste 1268, San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Teal De La Garza, Attorney At Law, 17050, Houston, TX, 77058 

Steven De Lemos, Guadalupe County Attorney's Office, 211 W. Court St., Seguin, TX, 78155 

Jennifer Deen, Attorney At Law, 6008 Quail Creek, Tyler, TX, 75703 

Darcy Deno, Attorney At Law, 1403 Mccrae Trail, Southlake, TX, 76092 

Rebecca Depew, Bell County Court At Law No. 3, 1201 Huey Road (P.O. Box 365), Belton, TX, 76513 

Jennifer Derouen, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Tushar Desai, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Glenn Devlin, Harris County District Courts, 313th District Court, 1200 Congress, Houston, TX, 77002 

Nancy Dewees, Attorney At Law, 201 Chuck Wagon Tr W, Fort Worth, TX, 76108 

Matthew Dexter, Attorney At Law, 3700 N. Main St., Houston, TX, 77018 

John Didway, 121st District Court, 500 West Main St, Room 302w, Brownfield, TX, 79316 

Kyle Dobbs, Fort Bend County Juvenile Proabtion , 122 Golfview Dr, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Jacqueline Dodd, Attorney At Law, 1321 Sunderland Court, Allen, TX, 75013 

Amanda Downing, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Jeff Downing, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

April Doyle, Attorney At Law, 190 East Stacy Road, Suite 306-109, Allen, TX, 75002 

Lynette Dury, Medina County Juvenile Probation, 2318 8th St, Hondo, TX, 78861 

Robin Dwyer, County Court At Law Of Guadalupe County, 211 W. Court Street, Suite 330, Seguin, TX, 78155 

Ashley Earl, Fort Bend District Attorney's Office, 1422 Eugene Heimann Circle, #20234, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Angela Ellis, Harris County District Courts, 315th District Court, 1200 Congress, Houston, TX, 77002 
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Asem Eltiar, Attorney At Law, 4530 E Belknap. St, Haltom City, TX, 76117 

Anna Emmons, Self Employed, 6046 Fm 2920 Suite 240, Spring, TX, 77379 

Jonathan English, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, 340 Hwy. 75 N, Suite A, Huntsville, TX, 77320 

Cindy Ermatinger, Ellis County District Judge, 109 S. Jackson Street, Ellis County Courts Bldg, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Dolores Esparza, Dallas County Public Defender, 2600 Lone Star Dr., Dallas, TX, 75154 

Melissa Fernandez, Bexar County Juvenile District Courts Admin, 235 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Brian Fischer, Attorney At Law, 6200 Gulf Freeway, Suite 202, Houston, TX, 77023 

Dena Fisher, Attorney At Law, 440 Louisiana, Suite 200, Houston, TX, 77002 

Bonnie Fitch, Attorney At Law, 4002 Roseneath Dr, Houston, TX, 77021 

Homer Flores, Nueces County Juvenile Probation, 2310 Gollihar Rd., Corpus Christi, TX, 78415 

Katie Flynn, Attorney At Law, 17077 Texas Avenue #58745, Webster, TX, 77598 

Catherine A Foley, Fort Bend County District Attorney's Office, 902 Andover Glen, Fresno, TX, 77545 

Melinda Forbes, Dallas County Associate Judge, 3232 Lovers Ln, Dallas, TX, 75225 

Barbara Fox, Chambers County Attorney's Office, Po Box 1200, Anahuac, TX, 77514 

Emiliano Fragoso, Fort Bend District Attorney's Office, 1422 Eugene Heimann Cir, Suite 20234, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Joseph Frank, Galveston County District Attorney's Office, 600 59th Street, Ste. 1001, Galveston, TX, 77551 

Billy Futrell, Midland County Juvenile Probation, 3800 North Lamesa Road, Midland, TX, 79705 

Noemi Garcia, Cameron County District Attorney's Office, 964 E. Harrison St., Brownsville, TX, 78520 

Eleazar Garcia, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Christina Garcia, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Joel H. Garcia, Jr., Hidalgo County- District Attorney's Office, 100 East Cano Street, Edinburg, TX, 78539 

Noemi Garcia-Martinez, Cameron County Juvenile Court, 2436 Frankfurt, Brownsville, TX, 78520 

Pat Garza, 386th District Court, 5315 Freesia Spring, San Antonio, TX, 78253 

Norma Garza, 5315 Freesia Spring, San Antonio, TX, 78253 

John Gauntt Jr, Bell County Attorney's Office, 1201 Huey Road, Belton, TX, 76513 

Victor Gaytan, Frio County Juvenile Probation , 500 E. San Antonio St., #10, Pearsall, TX, 78061 

Maggie Gaytan, Gonzales County Juvenile Probation , 1709 Sarah Dewitt Drive, Gonzales, TX, 78629 

Patrick Gendron, Attorney At Law, P.O. Box 6561, Bryan, TX, 77805 

David Glickler, Hays County Court-At-Law #2, 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Ste. 2292, San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Lisa Goddard-Gikas, Attorney At Law, 120 West 8th Street, Georgetown, TX, 78626 

Yvonne Gomez, Bexar County 436th Juvenile District Court, 235  E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Thomas Gomez, Ector County Juvenile Probation , 1401 E. Yukon Rd, Odessa, TX, 79762 

Delia Gonzales, Attorney At Law, 2213 Boll St., Dallas, TX, 75204 

Christi Gonzales, Winkler County Juvenile Probation, P.O. Box 822, Kermit, TX, 79745 

Luis Gonzalez, Dewitt County Juvenile Probation Department, 310 Dunn St, Cuero, TX, 77954 

Cynthia Porter Gore, Allen County Municipal Court, 301 Century Parkway, Allen, TX, 75013 

Charles Gore, Town Of Highland Park, 4700 Drexel Drive, Highland Park, TX, 75205 

Jacquelyn Gravois, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Sally Green, Thurgood Marshall School Of Law, 3100 Cleburne, Houston, TX, 77004 

Jeff Greer, Texarkana Isd Police Department, 4241 Summerhill Rd., Texarkana, TX, 75503 

Laura Guerra Ramirez, Attorney At Law, Po Box 137, Linn, TX, 78563 

Bruce Gusler, Montgomery County Juvenile Detention Center, 200 Academy Drive, Conroe, TX, 77301 

Lynn Hadnot, Collin County Juvenile Probation, 4690 Community #100, Mckinney, TX, 75071 

Ray Hall, Attorney At Law, 2000 Carson Street, Fort Worth, TX, 76117 

Steve Halpert, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Stephanie Harmon, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, Henry Wade Jjc; 2600 Lone Star Drive, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Kama Harris, Burnet County Public Defender's Office, 1008 N. Water St., Burnet, TX, 78611 

Thyrone Harris, Dawson County Juvenile Probation , P.O. Box 358, Lamesa, TX, 79331 

Jenny Harris-Pittman, Gray County Juvenile Proabtion , 1146 N. Hobart, Pampa, TX, 79065 

Joshua Harvey, Atascosa County Attorney's Office, #1 Courthouse Circle Drive #3b, Jourdanton, TX, 78026 

John Hathaway, Travis County Juvenile Probation, 2515 South Congress Ave, Austin, TX, 78704 
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Kim Hayes, Lubbock County District Attorney's Office, Po Box 10536, Lubbock, TX, 79408 

David Hazlewood, Attorney At Law, 1107 Avenue K, Lubbock, TX, 79401 

Anne Hazlewood, Attorney At Law, 1107 Ave K, Lubbock, TX, 79401 

Jane Heath, Dallas County Public Defernder's Office, 2600 Lone Star Dr A-132, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Taylor Heaton, Smith County District Attorney's Office, 100 N. Broadway, 4th Floor, Tyler, TX, 75702 

Elizabeth Henneke, Attorney At Law, 5001 Calhoun Canyon Loop, Austin, TX, 78735 

Alex Hernandez, Calhoun County Court At Law #1, 211 S. Ann Street, Port Lavaca, TX, 77979 

Laura Hernandez, Ellis County Juvenile Srvices, 109 South Jackson, Ellis, TX, 75165 

Laura Hernandez, Hays County Juvenile Probation, 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Ste 1268, San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Al Hernandez, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, 340 Hwy. 75 N, Suite A, Huntsville, TX, 77320 

Diana Herrera, Dallas County Distrct Attorney's Office, Henry Wade Jjc 2600 Lone Star Drive, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Jesse Herrera, Kerr County Juvenile Probation, 3499 Legion Dr., Kerrville, TX, 78028 

Carolyn Hill, Attorney At Law, 211 N. Record, Dallas, TX, 75202 

Sanford Holmes, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, 133 N. Riverfront Blvd Lb-19, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Robin Houston, Mclennan County District Attorney's Office, 219 N. 6th St., Suite 200, Waco, TX, 76701 

Dave Howard, Attorney At Law, 1209 Oakwood Blvd., Round Rock, TX, 78681 

Chris Hubner, Travis County Juvenile Probation, 2515 South Congress Ave, Austin, TX, 78704 

James Hudson, Tarrant County District Attorney's Office, 401 W. Belknap, Fort Worth, TX, 76196 

Jim Huggler, Attorney At Law, 100 E. Ferguson, Suite 805, Tyler, TX, 75702 

Stuart Hughes, Montgomery County Attorney's Office, 501 North Thompson Suite 300, Conroe, TX, 77301 

Deb Humphreys, Attorney At Law, 1425 S Lake Street, Fort Worth, TX, 76104 

Rhonda Hunter, Dallas County Distrct Attorney's Office, 2600 Lone Star Drive, Lb22, Dallas,, TX, 75201 

Rhonda Hurley, 98th District Court, 2515 S. Congress Ave., Austin, TX, 78704 

Melanie Hyder, Navarro County Juvenile Probation, 800 N. Main St.,, Corsicana, TX, 75110 

Lisa K. Jarrett, Bexar County 436th Juvenile District Court, 235 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Cash Jetton, Wise County Juvenile Probation, 401 Rook Ramsey Drive, Decatur, TX, 76234 

Ann Johnson, Attorney At Law, 1602 Washington Ave, Houston, TX, 77007 

Chatrinia Johnson, Ellis County Juvenile Services, 109 South Jacksonst., Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Deborah Johnson, Montague County Juvenile Probation, P.O. Box 478, Montague, TX, 76251 

Kameron Johnson, Travis County Public Defender’s Office, P.O. Box 1748, Austin, TX, 78767 

Carolyn Marks, Johnson, Retired , P. O. Box 66506, Houston, TX, 77266 

Harland Jones, Bowie County Juvenile Probation, 601-B Main St., Texarkana, TX, 75501 

Conrad Jones, Independent Ombudsaman, 11209 Metric Blvd Bldg H. Ste A., Austin, TX, 78758 

Vicki Jones, Upshur County Juvenile Probation, 301 East Butler St., Gilmer, TX, 75644 

Jana Jones, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, P.O. Box 1986, Decatur, TX, 76234 

Siobhan Karger, Atascosa County Attorney's Office, #1 Courthouse Circle Drive #3b, Jourdanton, TX, 78026 

Raymond Katz, Attorney At Law, 2310 W. Hwy. 77, San Benito, TX, 78586 

Davis Keele, Lampasas County Juvenile Probation, 407 S Pecan Suite 101, Lampasas, TX, 76550 

Andrea Kelley, Galveston County District Attorney's Office, 600 59th Street, Ste. 1001, Galveston, TX, 77551 

Harold Kennedy, Fort Bend County Court At Law, 301 Jackson Street, Room 101, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Karen Kennedy, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

John Kinsey, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Angie Konczak, Gregg County District Attorney's Office, 101 E. Methvin Street, Suite 333, Longview, TX, 75601 

Nicole Kuenstle, Attorney At Law, 2211 Norfolk Suite 737, Houston, TX, 77098 

Daniel Kundiger, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Sarah Beth Landau, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Rebecca Lange, Llano County Attorney's Office, 801 Ford St., Rm. 111, Llano, TX, 78643 

Ami Larson, Travis County Juvenile Probation, 2515 South Congress Ave, Austin, TX, 78704 

Pia Lederman, Attorney At Law, 1116 W Randol Mill Road, Suite B, Arlington, TX, 76012 

Luis Leija, Calhoun County Juvenile Probation, 201 W. Austin #9, Port Lavaca, TX, 77979 

Regina Licata Adams, Bexar County Juvenile Probation , 301 E. Mitchell St., San Antonio, TX, 78210 
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Lindsey Linder, Texas Criminal Justice Coalition, 1714 Fortview Road, Suite 104, Austin, TX, 78704 

Jennifer Long, Madison County Juvenile Probation, 103 W. Trinity Street Suite 121, Madisonville, TX, 77864 

Maxine Longoria Nash, Hidalgo County- District Attorney's Office, 100 East Cano Street, Edinburg, TX, 78539 

Dina Losoya, Tri-County Juvenile Probation, 107 W Ave E #12, Alpine, TX, 79830 

Paul Love, Galveston County Criminal District Attorney's Office, 600 59th Street, Ste. 1001, Galveston, TX, 77551 

Susan G. Lowery, County Court At Law No. 3, 301 Jackson, Rm 101, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Sandra Lujan, Pecos County Juvenile Probation, 1692 E I-10, Fort Stockton, TX, 79735 

Mary Macias, Attorney At Law, P. O. Box 4813, Dallas, TX, 75224 

Steve Macko, Austin County Juvenile Probation, One East Main St, Bellville, TX, 77418 

Rudy Madrid, Kleberg County Court At Law, 700 E. Kleberg, Kingsville, TX, 78363 

G. A. Maffett, Iii, Wharton County Attorney's Office, 100 S. Fulton Street, Suite 105, Wharton, TX, 77488 

John Mara, Attorney At Law, 23501 Cinco Ranch Blvd., #H-205, Katy, TX, 77494 

Timothy Mason, Andrews County Attorney's Office, 121 Nw Ave A, Andrews, TX, 79714 

Kristina Massey, Attorney At Law, P.O. Box 277, Palo Pinto, TX, 76484 

Jill Mata, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Scott Matthew, Mba, Williamson County Juvenile Services, 200 Wilco Way, Georgetown, TX, 78626 

Kendall Mayfield, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Sara Maynard, Attorney At Law, P.O. Box 1062, Tyler, TX, 75710 

Kyle Maysel, Attorney At Law, 100 E. San Antonio Street, Ste. 202, San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Janelle Mcbride, Potter County Attorney's Office, 500 S. Fillmore, Suite 301, Amarillo, TX, 79101 

Timothy Mccoy, County Court At Law 5, 2310 Gollihar, Corpus Christi, TX, 78415 

Donald Mcdermitt, 417th District Court, 2100 Bloomdale Rd, Suite 30290, Mckinney, TX, 75071 

Colin Mcfall, Attorney At Law, 606 East Crawford Street, Palestine, TX, 75801 

Estela Medina, Travis County Juvenile Probation, 2515 South Congress Ave, Austin, TX, 78704 

Michael Mendoza, Victoria County District Attorney's Office, 205 North Bridge Street, Ste. 301, Victoria, TX, 77901 

Estefana Mendoza, Yoakum County Juvenile Probation, 102 W. 2nd. Street, Denver City, TX, 79323 

Tim Menikos, 323rd District Court, 2701 Kimbo Rd, Fort Worth, TX, 76111 

John Milam, Nueces County Juvenile Probation , 2310 Gollihar Rd., Corpus Christi, TX, 78415 

Richie Miller, Irving Police Department, 305 N. O'connor Rd., Irving, TX, 75061 

Jerri Mills, Brazoria County Court At Law, 111 E. Locust, Room 206a, Angleton, TX, 77515 

David Mills, Midland County Juvenile Probation, 3800 N. Lamesa Rd., Midland, TX, 79705 

Ryan Mitchell, Attorney At Law, Po Box 1570, Houston, TX, 77251-1570 

Adrianne Moore, Attorney At Law, 17111 Hafer Road, #1128, Houston, TX, 77090 

Hollie Mouser, Kerr County Clerk's Office, 700 Main Street, Suite 122, Kerrville, TX, 78028 

Sarah Muckleroy, Travis County Juvenile Public Defender, 2201 Post Road, Suite 201, Austin, TX, 78704 

Renee Mueller, Washington County Attorney's Office, 100 East Main, Suite 200, Brenham, TX, 77833 

Joanna Munoz, Jim Wells Juvenile Probation, 900 E. First, Alice, TX, 78332 

James Murphy, Bell County Attorney's Office, 1201 Huey Road, Belton, TX, 76513 

Crystal Murray, Attorney At Law, 1001 Cypress Creek Rd., Ste. 405, Cedar Park, TX, 78641 

Menton Murray, Cameron County Court At Law, 2726 Poinciana, Harlingen, TX, 78550 

Joe Nagy, Gaines County Attorney's Office, Po Box 473, Seminole, TX, 79360 

John Nelson, Jefferson County District Attorney's Officce, Na, Beaumont, TX, Na 

Anna Nobile, Castro/Swisher County Juvenile Probation Department, 119 S. Maxwell, Room 105, Tulia,, TX, 79088 

Dana Nolen, Tom Green County District Attorney, 124 W Beauregard, San Angelo, TX, 76903 

Adrianne Norman, Fort Bend County Distrct Attorney's Office, 301 Jackson Street, Richmond, TX, 77469 

Michael O'brien, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, 2600 Lone Star Drive, Lb 22, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Tope Ogunsemi, Attorney At Law, 3102 Maple Ave, Suite 400, Dallas, TX, 75201 

Amy Rebecca, Ortega, Hidalgo County- District Attorney's Office, 100 East Cano Street, Edinburg, TX, 78539 

Natalie Ortiz, Upton/Reagan Juvenile Probation, 1692 E I-10, Fort Stockton, TX, 79735 

Monica Parish, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, 2600 Lone Star Drive, Lb22, Dallas, TX, 75212-6307 

Debra Parker, Attorney At Law, 111 Soledad Suite 300, San Antonio, TX, 78205 
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Elizabeth, Parmer, Attorney At Law, 121 W Hickory St., Denton, TX, 76201 

Heather, Patton, Kerr County Juvenile Probation, 3499 Legion Dr., Kerrville, TX, 78028 

Jake Pearlman, Bowie County Juvenile Probation Department, 601 B Main Street, Texarkana, TX, 75501 

Kyle Peeler, Midland County Court At Law, 500 N. Loraine, Suite 600, Midland, TX, 79701 

John Pelczar, Williamson County Juvenile Services, 200 Wilco Way, Georgetown, TX, 78626 

Charles Perry, Self Employed, P.O.  Box 720, Commerce, TX, 75429 

Laura Peterson, Attorney At Law, 5502 Broadway Blvd, Garland, TX, 75043 

Lisa Peterson, Nolan County Attorney's Office, 100 East Third Street, Sweetwater, TX, 79556 

Kent Phillips, Attorney At Law, 428 N. Fredonia, Longview, TX, 75601 

Allison Phillips, Harris County District Attorney's Office, 1200 Franklin St, Suite 600, Houston, TX, 77002 

Lilly Plummer, Attorney At Law, 620 North Grant, Suite 510, Odessa, TX, 79761 

Ed Prado, Ector County Juvenile Probation , 1401 E. Yukon Rd, Odessa, TX, 79762 

Daphne Previti Austin, Bexar County 289th Juvenile District Court, 235 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Sharon Pruitt, Attorney At Law, Po Box 684241, Austin, TX, 78768 

Elizabeth Rainey, Attorney At Law, 2411 Shell Ave, Midland, TX, 79705 

Rodney Ramsey, Attorney At Law, 201 E Main St Suite 203, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Rebecca Ray, Henderson County Attorney's Office, 100 E. Tyler Street, Room 100, Athens, TX, 75751 

Melissa Read, Public Defenders Office, 2600 Lone Srar Dr., Ste. 182, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Camille Reasor, Randall County District Attorney's Office, 2309 Russell Long Blvd., Ste 120, Canyon, TX, 79015 

Jenna, Reblin, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Dan, Reeves, First Judicial District Juvenile Probation, 121 N. Austin Street Rm A001, Jasper, TX, 75951 

CarlaRiedl, Bexar County 289th Juvenile District Court, 235 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Anndi Risinger, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, 340 Hwy. 75 N, Suite A, Huntsville, TX, 77320 

Christine Rivera, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Michelle Roche, 98th District Court, 2515 S. Congress Ave., Austin, TX, 78704 

Renee Rodriguez-Betancourt, Hidalgo County Court At Law, 1001 N. Doolittle Rd., Edinburg, TX, 78542 

Terri Rogers, Dewitt County Juvenile Probation Department, 310 Dunn St, Cuero, TX, 77954 

Shay Rustam, Montgomery County Attorney's Office, 501 North Thompson Suite 300, Conroe, TX, 77301 

Sabrina Sabin, Attorney At Law, 1257 Goforth Rd, Fort Worth, TX, 76126 

Sharon Sanders, Attorney At Law, 930 S. Bell Boulevard, Suite 204, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 

Allison Sartin, Denton County Criminal District Attorney Office, 1450 East Mckinney Street, Suite 3100, Denton, TX, 76209 

Gina Savage, Rockwall County District Attorney's Office, 1111 E. Yellowjacket Lane, Suite 201, Rockwall, TX, 75087 

Michael Schneider, Harris County District Courts, 315th District Court, 1200 Congress, Houston, TX, 77002 

Harmony Schuerman, Attorney At Law, 909 W. Magnolia Avenue, Suite 6, Fort Worth, TX, 76104 

Bill Scott, Attorney At Law, 210 W. Franklin Street, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Karen Seal, Attorney At Law, 202 E Park Ave, San Antonio, TX, 78212 

Steve Seale, Attorney At Law, 146 E. Lamar, Jasper, TX, 75951 

Pearl Serna, Jim Wells Juvenile Probation, 900 E. First, Alice, TX, 78332 

Charles Shanks, Attorney At Law, 1001 Cypress Creek Road, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 

Sid Shapiro, Attorney At Law, 611 S. Main Street, Suite 400, Grapevine, TX, 76051 

Leah Shapiro, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Nolan Shaver, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, 2600 Lone Star Drive Lb-22, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Riley Shaw, Tarrant County District Attorney’s Office, 401 W. Belknap, Fort Worth, TX, 76196 

Clarissa Silva, San Patricio County Attorney's Office, 400 W Sinton Rm 108, Sinton, TX, 78387 

Melissa Simpson, Bowie County Juvenile Probation, 601b Main Street, Texarkana, TX, 75501 

Kaci Singer, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Charles Slaton, Attorney At Law, 200 E. Jefferson St. Suite 1, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Joshua Smalley, Independent Ombudsaman, 11209 Metric Blvd Bldg H. Ste A., Austin, TX, 78758 

Ellen Smith, 323rd District Court, 2701 Kimbo Rd, Fort Worth, TX, 76111 

Jarrod Smith, Attorney At Law, 1411 West Ave., Ste 100, Austin, TX, 78701 

April Smith, Attorney At Law, P.O. Box 870550, Mesquite, TX, 75187 
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Matt Smith, Williamson County Juvenile Services, 200 Wilco Way, Georgetown, TX, 78626 

L. Nora Soliz, Travis County Juvenile Public Defender, 2201 Post Road, Suite 201, Austin, TX, 78704 

Maria Sosa, Ector County Juvenile Probation , 1401 E. Yukon Rd., Odessa, TX, 79762 

Oliver Sprott, Attorney At Law, 3303 Main St. Suite 300, Houston, TX, 77002 

Erin Stamey, Taylor County District Attorney's Office, 300 Oak Street, Abilene, TX, 79602 

Heather Stebbins, Kerr County Attorney's Office, 700 Main St., Suite Ba-103, Kerrville, TX, 78028 

Robert Steele, Attorney At Law, 208 N. 6th St.  Po Box 1765, Alpine, TX, 79831 

Stephanie Stevens, St. Mary’s University, 2507 NW 36th St., San Antonio, TX, 78228 

Delisha Stewart, Training Specialst, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Teresa Stroud, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Eddie Subealdea, Hale County Juvenile Probation, P.O. Box 410, Plainview, TX, 79072 

Greg Sumpter, Tarrant County Juvenile Services, 2701 Kimbo Road, Fort Worth, TX, 76111 

James Swanson, Wink Police Department, Po Box 283, Wink, TX, 79789 

Luther Taliaferro, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 11209 Metric Blvd, Bldg H, Austin, TX, 78758 

Morgan Taylor, Attorney At Law, 301 S. Elm, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

James Teel, 323rd District Court, 2701 Kimbo Rd, Fort Worth, TX, 76111 

Carmen Thomas, Leon County Juvenile Probation, Po Box 1360, Centerville, TX, 75833 

Carolyn Thurmond, Midland County District Attorney's Office, 500 N. Loraine, Ste. 200, Midland, TX, 79701 

Shannon Timberlake, Attorney At Law, 106 N. Denton Tap Ste: 210-263, Coppell, TX, 75019 

Teresa Todd, Jeff Davis County, Po Box 1642, Fort Davis, TX, 79734 

Miles Toren, Nueces County Juvenile Probation , 2310 Gollihar Rd., Corpus Christi, TX, 78415 

David Trantham, Denton County Clerks Office, 1450 E. Mckinney St, Denton, TX, 76209 

Arcelia Trevino, 386th Juvenile District Court, 600 Mission Road, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Olivia Tucker, 443rd District Court, 109 South Jackson Street, 3rd Floor, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Yolanda Turner, Dallas County Juvenile Probation, 109 South Jackson Street, Dallas, TX, 75165 

Robert Tuthill, Harris County Public Defenders Office, 1201 Franklin, 13th Floor, Houston, TX, 77002 

Robert Updegrove, Hays County Court-At-Law #1, 712 S. Stagecoach Trl., San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Steven Vanasse, Cameron County Juvenile Public Defender, P.O. Box 1573, San Benito, TX, TX, 78586 

Jackylyn Varela, Attorney At Law, 440 Louisiana, Suite 200, Houston, TX, 77002 

Lucinda Vickers, Atascosa County Attorney's Office, #1 Courthouse Circle Drive, Jourdanton, TX, 78026 

Samantha Vickery, Ellis County & District Attorney, 109 S Jackson, Waxahachie, TX, 75165 

Brad Vinson, Attorney At Law, 1411 West Ave., Ste 100, Austin, TX, 78701 

Allen Wallace, Independent Ombudsaman, 11209 Metric Blvd, Austin, TX, 78758 

Linda Walley, Anderson County Juvenile Probation , 1120 E Crawford, Palestine, TX, 75801 

Sandra Wann, Attorney At Law, Po Box 1137, Friendswood, TX, 77549-1137 

Chad Ward, Brazoria County Juvenile Justice Department, 20875 Cr 171, Angleton, TX, 77515 

James Watson, Gray County Juvenile Probation, 1146 N. Hobart, Pampa, TX, 79065 

Ray West, Brown County Court At Law, 200 S. Broadway #111, Brownwood, TX, 76801 

Cynthia M Wheless, 417th District Court, 2100 Bloomdale Rd, Suite 30290, Mckinney, TX, 75071 

Greg Whitley, Walker County Special Prosecution Unit, 340 Hwy. 75 N, Suite A, Huntsville, TX, 77320 

Darlene Whitten, Retired, 2901 Montebello Drive, Denton, TX, 76210 

Leslie Wilhelm Bullard, Attorney At Law, 102 W. Methvin St., Longview, TX, 75601 

Lynne Wilkerson, Bexar County Juvenile Probation, 301 E. Mitchell, San Antonio, TX, 78210 

Brian Willett, Attorney At Law, 1113 Bedford Rd, Bedford, TX, 76022 

Katie Williams, Attorney At Law, 106 S. Jones, Granbury, TX, 76048 

Laquinthia Williams, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Shelly Williams, Hays County Juvenile Probation, 712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Ste 1268, San Marcos, TX, 78666 

Heather Williams, Montgomery County Juvenile Detention Center, 200 Academy Drive, Conroe, TX, 77301 

Janell Williams, Taylor County Juvenile Probation , 889 South 25th Street, Abilene, TX, 79602 

Steve Willing, Harris County Juvenile Probation, 1200 Congress Avenue, Houston, TX, 77002 

Lucas  Wilson, Attorney Office, 704 Martin Luther King St, Georgetown, TX, 78626 
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Debra Wilson, Denton County Clerks Office, 1450 E. Mckinney St, Denton, TX, 76209 

Terrance Windham, Attorney At Law, 7715 Ludington Drive, Houston, TX, 77071 

Corinne Wise-Taylor, Dallas County District Attorney's Office, 2600 Lone Star Drive, Lb 22, Dallas, TX, 75212 

Sheryl Wright, Winkler County Attorney's Office, P.O. 1015, Kermit, TX, 79745 

Kevin Yarley, Cameron County District Attorney's Office, 964 E. Harrison St., Brownsville, TX, 78520 

Jay Zehren, Smith County Juvenile Services, 2630 Morningside Drive, Tyler, TX, 75708 

Elizabeth Zwiener, Attorney At Law, P.O. Box 2306, Brenham, TX, 77834 

 


